505158948 10/25/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5205715

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KAIBIN XING	07/25/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	OMA METAL INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	NO.1 CHUANGYE ROAD, CHENDAJIAO INDUSTRIAL AVENUE	
Internal Address:	BEIJIAO TOWN, SHUNDE, GUANGDONG	
City:	FOSHAN CITY	
State/Country:	CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16145424

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (561)659-6313

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 561-653-5000

Email: kendra.waterman@akerman.com

Correspondent Name: MARK D. PASSLER Address Line 1: 777 S. FLAGLER DRIVE Address Line 2: SUITE 1100, WEST TOWER

Address Line 4: WEST PALM BEACH, FLORIDA 33401

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	12078-11	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MARK D. PASSLER	
SIGNATURE:	/Mark D. Passler/	
DATE SIGNED:	10/25/2018	

Total Attachments: 1

source=12078-11_Signed_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 047309 FRAME: 0956 505158948

种让证明 ASSIGNMENT		
档案号(第12个字符内): File reference: //2 characters maximum;	12078-11	
优先权等: Priority number:		
专利申请号: Application number:	16/145,424	
单辑自 Filing date:	September 28, 2018	
	š虑,本人特此将上途申请和在此申请申所公开的本 E何接货申请成分尝申请,以及要求此申请使先权的	
my interest in the above-identified patent ap	other good and sufficient consideration, I hereby assign optication and the invention disclosed therein, and any ing the benefit therefrom, and any foreign patent	
某位于		
having an address at No.1 Chuangye Roa	nd, Chendajiao Industrial Avenne, Beijiao Town,	
Shunde, Foshan City, Guangdong, China		
本人授权代理人在得知本案申请号及申请	自后将其媒入上方。	
I authorize Chang Tsi & Partners to insert the they are known.	e patent application number and filing date above when	
X明人数字 Inventor's signature (
发明人全名 部开成 Printed inventor's Name XING, KAIBIN		
明第 July 25, 2018 Date signed		

ì

PATENT REEL: 047309 FRAME: 0957

RECORDED: 10/25/2018